
Check out this 
GORGEOUS MODIFIED BI LEVEL

with triple attached garage. Sellers offering 
$4,000 decorating bonus upon possession. 

$414,900

For further info on this multiple listing service home, 
see page 3 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

160 Paramount Crescent, 160 Paramount Crescent, 
BlackfaldsBlackfalds
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900403.346.8900

Fully fi nished Bungalow in 
mature area of Red Deer! 

Boasting 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
huge yard with det. Garage!

ORIOLE PARK! ORIOLE PARK! 

Fully fi nished 4 Level Split 
in a Great Neighborhood !  3 
Bdrms, 3 Bths, Patio, Deck, 
Huge Yard & Det. Garage!

CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES! CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES! 

Great family home in 
Rosedale Meadows!  5 

Bdrms, 3 Bths, Gas 
Fireplace, In-fl oor Heat, B/I 

Vac &  3 Tier Deck.

CLOSE LOCATION!!!CLOSE LOCATION!!!

Awesome location on a close 
in Anders Park! Boasting 
4 bdrms, 2 baths, Fully 

Finished. Private yard with 
park like setting.

EXTENSIVE LANDSCAPING!EXTENSIVE LANDSCAPING!

Fully Finished Bungalow with 
Det’d Garage. 4 Bdrms,
3 Bths. Great layout! 

Private Backyard!

CLEARVIEW MEADOWS!CLEARVIEW MEADOWS!

403-346-8900403-346-8900

Tammy Tammy 
JensenJensen

Call Call TAMMY JENSEN  TAMMY JENSEN  for more info!for more info!  403-346-8900  403-346-8900  www.CallTammy.cawww.CallTammy.ca

PRESTIGIOUS 
MODIFIED BI-LEVEL 

IN CREEKSIDE!
• 4 bedrooms 
• 2,213sq ft

• 2 Garages!!

$769,900

SPECTACULAR
WALK-OUT WITH 

BACK ALLEY ACCESS!
• 2346 sq ft

$525,000

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS

 

5702 SOUTH ST, BLACKFALDS5702 SOUTH ST, BLACKFALDS
Over 3 acres on the edge of 
Blackfalds offers triple grg, cus-
tom deck & entertainment area. 
Interior features include theater 
room, cozy European  F/P with 
stunning views from the deck!

49 CYPRUS ROAD BLACKFALDS49 CYPRUS ROAD BLACKFALDS
3D Tour! - Gorgeous former show 
home boasts 2 storey fully fi nished 
with all the upgrades you would 
expect! Oversized att Garage. Call 
Alex to view! 

Alex Alex 
WilkinsonWilkinson

96 OAKWOOD CLOSE96 OAKWOOD CLOSE
3D Tour available! Immaculate custom 
built 2 storey walkout backing onto 
green space! This fabulous home has 
all the space you will need! Theater 
room, games room. Call Alex to view! 

19 LAUREL ROAD SYLVAN LAKE19 LAUREL ROAD SYLVAN LAKE
Take the Tour!! Gorgeous fully fi n-
ished bungalow backing onto a park! 
One of a kind. Call Alex to view! 

2414 - 12B IRONSIDE ST2414 - 12B IRONSIDE ST
Top fl oor 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo. 
Lots of space, great views. Corner 
fi replace and 1 underground heated 
parking stall make this the place to 
be. Call Alex! 

Follow or Follow or 
contact me oncontact me on

403•318•3627

314 JARVIS GLEN WAY, SYLVAN LAKE314 JARVIS GLEN WAY, SYLVAN LAKE
3D tour! Spectacular executive 
home steps to the lake. This 
home has it all. Meticulous design 
with  gourmet  kitchen and triple 
att’d garage. Call Alex for your 
private tour. 

23 NEWCOMBE CRESCENT23 NEWCOMBE CRESCENT
Just $316,500 Large pie lot facing 
green space. 3 Bedrooms up with 
det double garage makes this a 
great family home! Call Alex to view! 

7 WOODROW CLOSE7 WOODROW CLOSE
3D tour! Come see this awesome 
5 bdrm fully fi n’d home in one of 
Westlakes best Closes! Features 
inc large kitchen, covered deck & 3 
bdrms up. Gas F/P in LR. Call Alex! 

482 LANCASTER DRIVE482 LANCASTER DRIVE
Only $315,000 Ready to move in 3 
bedroom 2 bath fully fi nished home. 
Close to Collicutt and schools. Great 
family home in great family area.
Call Alex! 

JUST JUST 

LISTEDLISTED

OPEN HOUSE SAT. AUG 5, 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SUN. AUG 6, 2-4 PM

#307-60 LAWFORD AVE#307-60 LAWFORD AVE
$199,900 - 2 Bdrm, 2Bth 3rd 
floor condo facing west with 
awesome views. Included your 
own underground heated parking 
stall! Call Alex today! 

 

403-358-0077403-358-0077

Sena Sena 
WalkerWalker

REDUCED TO SELL NOW!
Deer Park bungalow half duplex with attached garage.  Fully 
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
started the reno but you get to put 
it back the way you want.  Solid 
brick faced front located in favored 
area with lots of potential.  Price is 
almost lot value at $269,000

#112 – 54 BELL MANOR

Two bedroom, one bath condo 
with minimal fees, ground fl oor, 
so many upgrades i.e. windows, 
flooring, paint, appliances FOR 

$158,000.  Close to col lege, 
hospital, shopping, all amenities.

SWEETHEART DEAL

CONDO – 2 bdrm, one bath with 
numerous upgrades to hardwood 
flooring, tile, granite countertops, 
reno’d bath, new fresh paint, new 
windows, parking upgrades & building 
just getting new exterior.  Shh- this is a 
secret… price only $148,800.

3 BDRM CONDO

YES 1356  sq. ft., 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, upgraded fl ooring, paint, in 
quiet secure building, elevator, 
two parking spaces (underground 
heated and outside), and best of all
OVERLOOKING THE CITY all this 
and more for  $325,000. 

OWN THE LAND
IMMEDIATE Possession on this 3 
bedroom, two bath (ensuite with jetted 
tub) mobile on ITS OWN LOT, numerous 
upgrades including newly stalled 
insulation and siding, shingles, fl ooring 
etc. Turn the key and start enjoying your 
own valued space, close to schools, 
shopping  $179,000.

OPEN HOUSE AUG. 6, 2-4PM

OPENOPEN

HOUSE
HOUSE

Network Realty Corp.    403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

ACREAGE, LESS THAN 
5 MINS to Red Deer. 2.32 

acres Gorgeous. Modifi ed bi-level. 
$699,900

CLEARVIEW RIDGE! 
Gorgeous fully dev. 2 storey. Shows 
beautifully. 3 bdrms, 3 baths, family 

room. Fenced yard. $269,900

ASPEN RIDGE! 
2 story, fully dev. town home! 4 

beds, 2 baths, family room. Fenced 
yard. Shows like new! $267,500

SPRUCE VIEW
Acreage sized, nicely treed 

lot! 3 bedroom mobile det’d 
garage. $149,900

ADULT LIVING!
Super location on a pretty 
close. Lovely town home. 

Attached garage. $254,900

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.caTAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at (403) 872-4505or call me at (403) 872-4505

Gorgeous modifi ed 
bilevel! 1516 

sq. ft. 4 beds, 3 
baths. Luxurious 
MB and ensuite!  

MLS#CA0108456

50 WILKINSON 50 WILKINSON 
CIRCLECIRCLE

Only $434,900!

Large, reno’d bungalow 
(1956 sq. ft.) with 6 

beds &  4 baths located 
in the trees less than 

30 mins from Red Deer.   

MLS#CA0099744

 6.31  ACRES OF  6.31  ACRES OF 
HORSE HEAVEN! HORSE HEAVEN! 

Now Only $699,900!

Great bilevel on a playground/
park & steps to the new 

Inglewood public elementary 
school!  South-facing deck 
with hot tub, A/C, 4 beds, 
3 baths & oversized dble. 

garage at an amazing price! 

MLS#CA0109720

2 IVES CRES2 IVES CRES

Only $319,900!

NEW NEW 

PRICEPRICE
NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

403-872-0105403-872-0105

DonnaDonna
EmpringhamEmpringham

Call Donna Empringham for more information or a private booking 403-872-0105Call Donna Empringham for more information or a private booking 403-872-0105

21 GREIG CLOSE, RED DEER21 GREIG CLOSE, RED DEER
Townhouse for sale on a quiet close Townhouse for sale on a quiet close 
location, no condo fees - 3 bedrooms location, no condo fees - 3 bedrooms 
up, spacious main fl oor, good sized yard.  up, spacious main fl oor, good sized yard.  
Reduced to 199,000.  No condo fees.Reduced to 199,000.  No condo fees.
Call or text Donna Empringham, Realtor with 
Royal LePage 403 872 0105.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY. AUGUST 6, 2-4 PM

JUST JUST 

LISTEDLISTED
JUST JUST 

LISTEDLISTED

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••
403-340-6789403-340-6789

Garry Garry 
RaabisRaabis

95 OAKWOOD ESTATES95 OAKWOOD ESTATES
Over 3000 sq.ft. hardwood and 

tile, 5 bed,5 bath home with self 
contained main fl oor suite. SUPER 

36x40 htd. SHOP. 5 min.to RD.
$849,000

305 BURBANK MEADOWS305 BURBANK MEADOWS
1900 sq.ft. of custom comfort on 
3.3 park like acres just 5 min. to 

Blackfalds. Att. 4 BAY garage PLUS RV 
stall. Awesome canyon views.

$729,000 CALL GARRY

ADULT TOWNHOMEADULT TOWNHOME
No Condo Fees. Spotless bungalow. 
Recent shingles, fl ooring, paint 
and triple pane windows. Att. 
gar. and full bsmnt. Quick Poss. 

$279,000

ADULT PARKADULT PARK
Gated Deerpark Community. 

Beautiful manufactured home with 
3 beds & 2 full baths. Att. Gar. 

Immediate possession. $169,900

58 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES58 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
Grand Executive 2 story home loaded 
with quality and almost hidden by 

amazing mature landscaping. 2 min. to 
Ab. Spr. G&C.C.

$729,000 CALL GARRY
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403-342-7700403-342-7700
SERVING RED DEER 

FOR 40 YEARS

www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.
NADINE

MARCHAND
NICOLE 

DUSHANEK

BRAD  
GRANLUND
BROKER

HOT DEALS
OF THE WEEKOF THE WEEK

LEGAL SUITE Garden Heights 
1188 sq ft bilevel with 3 bdrm, 2 
bath main fl oor suite with 22x26 att’d 
garage & 2 bdrm, 1 bath basement 
suite. $529,900.
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

2 GARAGES!
Executive home on a huge pie lot with 4 
bedrooms, and 5 baths, in a great location 
on trail system. Upgraded throughout. 
$1,079,900
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

2 STOREY SHOWHOME
Move in Now!! 3 bdrm, 3 bath modern 
beauty, w/family room, micro offi ce & 
loaded with extras!  $589,900. 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

BRAND NEW 1151 sq. ft., 3 bdrm, 
2 bath bi-level in Blackfalds. Stainless 
steel appliance pkg, 10 year new 
home warranty. $309,900 CALL 
BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

NEW VINYL FENCE 
Showhome in the Vistas, landscaping 
already complete, this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 
2 storey features quartz countertops, 
fireplace, large windows & immediate 
possession. $459,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

HUGE PIE LOT  On close near 
school. 5 bdrm/3 bathroom fully 
finished newer home in mature 
location. $349,900 CALL NADINE 
342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

BRAND NEW 1589 sq ft 3 bdrm/3 
bath laminate fl ooring, all appliances 
included. Sylvan Lake. $344,900 
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

LEGAL SUITE 3 bdrm main fl oor 
with 2 baths att’d garage plus 1 bdrm 
basement suite, separate utilities. 2 
fi replaces, Timberlands. $599,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

NO CONDO FEES 3 bedroom/2 
bathroom townhouse with fi replace, 
laminate flooring, all appliances 
Penhold. $237,000 CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

PENHOLD 
Immediate possession on brand new 
townhouse. 3 bedroom, 2 full baths 
stainless steel appliances, landscaped 
yard with vinyl fencing $219,900 
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700

NO CONDO 
NO CONDO 

FEESFEES

REDUCED
REDUCED

LAREDO 
Brand new 3bdrm/3bath Unique 
Elevations 2 storey oversized garage 
& deeper lot. includes all appliances. 
$444,900 Call BRAD GRANLUND 
342-7700

REDUCED
REDUCED

HANDICAP FRIENDLY 2 bdrm, 1 
bath main fl oor condo is perfect for 
people w/mobility issues. Hardwood 
floors, large kitchen, wide doors, 
easy access shower & more. Only 
$179,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS
BLACKFALDS

PERFECT FOR ROOMMATES 1/2 
duplex features 2 masters w/ensuites, 
u-shaped kitchen, attached garage & 
large fenced yard & NO condo fees!! 
$294,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER
RED DEER

KENTWOOD Fully fi n'd 4 bdrm/2 bath 
bilevel. Recent upgrades include cabinets, 
fl ooring upstairs, bathroom, paint, roof 
& siding. RV parking. $299,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

SUNNYBROOK BUNGALOW    
with 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, RV parking, 
24x26 detached garage, beautiful 
yard in great location. $319,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

FULLY  F IN ISHED  5  bd rm/3 
bath bilevel. 6 appliances, detached 
24x26 garage, landscaped yard, 
just blocks from school. $364,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS
BLACKFALDS

YEAR ROUND LAKE LIVING Don’t 
just spend summer @ the lake! This beautiful 
4 bdrm, 3 bath home w/double detached 
garage is perfect all year! Large deck & 
yard, room for the toys & guests! $599,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

GULL LAKE
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
that have a  proper name as opposed to a number also 
fetch better prices.  
Sketchy neighbours

Sex offenders, felons, and other seemingly unsavoury char-
acters can devalue homes just by living nearby. But even 
quirky neighbours without a criminal past can be problem-
atic. Watch out for the proverbial cat lady or the eccentric 
collector whose wares remain on permanent display.

ONTRACK REALTY
UNIT G, 2085—50TH AVE, RED DEER

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Margaret Margaret 
ComeauComeau  

403-391-3399403-391-3399

7 LOGAN CLOSE
IMMACULATE, NEW CONDITION, FAMILY HOME, 3 bdrm + 
one; Large Master, Spacious Galley Kitchen, oak cabinetry, 
LR with Gas FP, MF Laundry, 3 Full Baths, Custom Built 
Family Area with Gas FP, Games room/ computer nook, 
Large storage; att’d dbl Garage, Lge fenced yard, close to 
Collicutt & High Schools. $420,000 

#17 WILLOW ROAD
GORGEOUS COUNTRY LIFESTYLE, over 1700 sq 
ft Bungalow; 3 bed, 3 baths, formal dining, Main 
Floor family room, living room, main laundry,   Att. 
dble Garage {30x50} shop, 5.76 acres. $665,000 

98 RICHARDS CRESCENT
WELL MAINTAINED BI-LEVEL with upgrades. 
3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, spacious kitchen, 
formal dining. Large lot with garden, 22x24 
garage, shed, RV parking. $324,900

Dale Dale 
SStuarttuart  

403-302-3107403-302-3107

CONDO UNITS LIKE THIS DON’T 
COME ALONG TOO OFTEN

#9 - 7 STANTON STREET#9 - 7 STANTON STREET
Located in desirable Sunnybrook this 
spacious and upgraded 2 bdrm and 1 
bathroom unit with east facing balcony. 
Comes with all appliances.

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

$158,500$158,500

THIS IS A TERRIFIC
 STARTER HOME

26 CAMPBELL AVE26 CAMPBELL AVE
Many upgraded features in the last 8 yrs - windows, 
doors, cabinets, appliances, shingles, H/W tank 
and furnace. This 3 bdrm, 2 bath 2 storey 1/2 
duplex is fully fi nished and has a nicely landscaped 
yard with raised perennial gardens. A must see!
Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

$249,900$249,900

LOCATED IN ONE OF THE 
PRIME AREAS OF LACOMBE

12 EBONY STREET, LACOMBE12 EBONY STREET, LACOMBE
Located in one of the prime areas of Lacombe. 
1318 sq.ft bungalow featuring an open fl oor 
plan, hardwood & tiled fl ooring, 9’ ceilings up & 
down, quality cabinetry, 3 bdrms, 2 baths, a lge 
att fi n’d garage, fully fenced & nicely landscaped.

$348,900$348,900

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

“DALE “DALE 
OFFERS YOU OFFERS YOU 

QUALITY QUALITY 
SERVICE SERVICE 

AND A VERY AND A VERY 
COMPETITIVE COMPETITIVE 
COMMISSION COMMISSION 

RATE“RATE“

17.3 ACRES EAST 
OF RED DEER

HAS A 40 X 60 SHOP AND HAS A 40 X 60 SHOP AND 
OLDER BARNOLDER BARN

A duck pond, & several good building sites. 
Located 20 minutes east of Red Deer. Off of 
Highway 11 near Haynes!!

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

$259,900$259,900

BUILD YOUR NEW 
DREAM HOME!

C&E TRAILC&E TRAIL
4.72 acres only 2 miles west of Red Deer. On 
the C & E Trail south. Has river frontage. Has 
a 1450 sq.ft. bungalow and 22 x 24 det. 
garage. (Both in need of major renovations).

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

$499,900$499,900

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

THIS IMMACULATE BI-LEVEL 
HAS AN OPEN FLOOR PLAN

130 BOWMAN CIRCLE  SYLVAN LAKE130 BOWMAN CIRCLE  SYLVAN LAKE
Quality laminate fl rg, 2 large bdrms up & 1 down 
(4 pce ens off the master). Has   9’ ceilings up & 
down with underslab heat in bmst (partly fi n’d). Has 
a 24x24 underslab htd garage. Backyard is fi nished 
with paving stones & gravel. Raised garden boxes.
Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

$339,900$339,900

NEW PRICENEW PRICE
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 Countertops | Tile Backsplash | Sinks
Kitchens | Baths | Complete Home

Renovation
Professionals

Wes Wiebe
info@counterscapes.ca

403.347.2115
# 9-4608 62nd Street
Red Deer, AB

facebook.com/CounterscapesRD

Call today for 
details and your 
free consultation 
and estimate.

Licensed & Insured

…and let us take care of the rest!
Just Picture It
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